

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No...../2006 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7063/2006

MURTHI LAXHMINARAYANJI MAHARAJ & ORS ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMSWAROOP TRIPATHI & ORS ETC

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 11.09.2006.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

