

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 3934/2009

MURTHI LAXHMINARAYANJI MAHARAJ & ORS ETC

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMSWAROOP TRIPATHI & ORS ETC

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr G Umapathy, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. K. Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 27.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2014.09.10  
17:22:16 IST  
Reason: